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Hitech cable tray systems deliver 
reliable and efficient cable management 
solutions, including perforated trays, 
ladder-type trays, wire mesh trays, and 
customized support systems. engineered 
for durability and easy installation, our 
products ensure safe routing and 
organized distribution of power and 
data cables. as a leading manufacturer 
in saudi arabia, we combine precision 
design with high-quality materials to 
meet industrial and commercial 
requirements.

Cable Tray 
Solutions

Contents

Hitech Steel Industries: We offer comprehensive solutions to ehance security,
optimize space, and control erosion. With a commitment to Saudi-made exellence
and sustainability, we deliver a wide range of products and services through
our diverse divisions. For more information, visit our website:

CABLE TRAY SOLUTION
WHO WE ARE?
OUR MAJOR DIVISION
OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS
WHY CHOOSE OUR PRODUCT?
WHY CHOOSE CABLE TRAY?
WHAT DO WE PROVIDE?
MAJOR TYPE OF CABLE TRAY
PERFORATED CABLE TRAY
TRUNKING CABLE TRAY
LADDER CABLE TRAY
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAY

03
04
06
08
09
10
11
12
14
32
52
72

www.hitech.sa

www.hitech.sa


Who 
WE ARE?



Our Major 
Divisions



Why Choose 
our Product?

Built  for Extreme Industr ial 
Performance
Engineered Strength You Can Trust
Uncompromised Steel Quality
Precision-Manufactured for 
Heavy-Duty Use
Where Strength Meets Rel iabi l i ty
Trusted by Industry Professionals
Quality Tested. Industry Approved.
Maximum Performance, Minimal 
Maintenance
Value-Driven Industr ial Solutions



Why Choose 
Cable Tray?

Scientif ical ly designed through 
advanced calculations
Simulation-Verif ied for real 
industr ial loads
Engineered by industry experts
Designed, analyzed, and 
optimized before manufacturing
Accurately calculated load
bearing Performance
Deflection-control led design 
for long-term stabil i ty
Developed using advanced 
engineering software
Stress,  Deflection, and Safety 
verif ied by simulation
Performance-Driven alternative
to conventional cable trays

What do we provide?
Our cable trays are engineered solutions, not conventional products.  Each design is 
developed after detai led load calculations, structural analysis ,  and 
software-based simulations, ensuring optimal strength, control led deflection, and 
long-term rel iabil i ty under real industrial condit ions. Designed and reviewed by 
experienced industry experts,  our cable trays offer an optimized strength-to-weight 
ratio,  dimensional accuracy, and consistent performance for power,  control ,  and 
instrumentation cables. Manufactured using high-grade steel and precision 
control led processes, they deliver superior durabil i ty ,  safe cable management,  and 
ease of instal lation making them a rel iable choice for demanding industrial 
applications where performance, safety,  and engineering accuracy matter most



Perforated 
Cable Tray 

Ladder Cable 
Tray System

Wire Mesh 
Cable Tray

Trunking Cable 
Tray System

The Perforated Cable Tray System is an eff icient 
solution for organizing and supporting cables in 
industr ial ,  commercial ,  and residential applica-
tions. I ts perforated design al lows optimal 
airf low, reducing heat bui ldup while offering 
easy access for instal lation and maintenance. 
This system is versati le and ideal for routing 
cables in a structured and safe manner.

The Trunking Cable Tray System 
offers an eff icient and organized 
solution for cable management in 
various industr ial ,  commercial ,  and 
residential applications. Designed to 
ensure safety,  durabil i ty ,  and 
versati l i ty ,  these trays provide robust 
protection for cables while maintain-
ing accessibi l i ty for maintenance 
and modif ications.The system is 
ideal for environments requir ing 
rel iable cable routing, such as data 
centers,  industr ial plants,  and 
commercial bui ldings, where proper 
cable organization and load support 
are crucial .

The Ladder Cable Tray System from 
Hitech is designed for robust and 
eff icient cable management in 
industr ial ,  commercial ,  and 
residential applications. With a 
durable framework and high 
load-bearing capacity,  i t  offers a 
rel iable solution for routing, 
supporting, and protecting cables in 
various environments.Crafted from 
premium-quality materials ,  the 
system is available in a range of 
thicknesses (1mm–2mm) and widths 
(50mm–900mm) to suit different 
cable loads. Compliance with NEMA 
VE-1 and IEC 61537 standards ensures 
optimal f ire resistance, load 
durabil i ty ,  and structural integrity.  

The Ladder Cable Tray System from 
Hitech is designed for robust and 

eff icient cable management in 
industr ial ,  commercial ,  and 

residential applications. With a 
durable framework and high 

load-bearing capacity,  i t  offers a 
rel iable solution for routing, 

supporting, and protecting cables in 
various environments.Crafted from 

premium-quality materials ,  the 
system is available in a range of 

thicknesses (1mm–2mm) and widths 
(50mm–900mm) to suit different 

cable loads. Compliance with NEMA 
VE-1 and IEC 61537 standards ensures 

optimal f ire resistance, load 
durabil i ty ,  and structural integrity.  



Perforated 
Cable Tray 

Perforated Cable Tray 

COMPONENT LIST

Perforated Straight Cable Tray

Perforated 90o Cable Tray

Perforated Cable Tee Fitt ing

Perforated Cross Cable Tray

Perforated Internal Riser

Perforated Outside Riser

1. Straight Cable Tray

2.  90o Cable Tray

3.  Cable Outside Riser

4.  Cable Tee Fitt ing

5.  Cable Tray Reducer

6.  Cable Tray Internal Riser

APPLICATIONS:

1. Commercial Bui ldings

2. Industr ial Faci l i t ies

3. Telecommunications Sector

4. Oi l  & Gas and Offshore        

platforms

5. Renewable Energy Instal lations

6. Educational and Institutional 

Bui ldings

7. Healthcare Faci l i t ies

Our  Per fo rated  Cab le  T ray  sys tem de l i ve rs  c lean ,  s t ructured  cab le  rout ing  fo r  indus-
t r ia l ,  commerc ia l ,  and  outdoor  runs .  I t s  per fo rated  pro f i l e  boosts  a i r f low to  min imize  
heat  bu i ldup wh i le  keep ing  cab les  access ib le  fo r  qu ick  ins ta l la t ion  and maintenance .  
Bu i l t  f rom hot- ro l led  s tee l  sheet  (BS  1449)  w i th  f in i sh  opt ions  inc lud ing  hot-d ip  ga lva-
n i zed ,  a luminum,  p re-ga lvan i zed ,  and powder-coated  coat ings  fo r  s t rong cor ros ion  
res i s tance .  S tandard  lengths  are  2 .44  m or  3  m ,  w i th  w id ths  f rom 50–900 mm,  he ights  
50–100  mm,  and th ickness  1–2  mm se lected  to  match  load requ i rements ,  ensur ing  
h igh  load-bear ing  per fo rmance and compl iance  w i th  NEMA/ IEC  s tandards .  A  fu l l  
range o f  s t ra ight  sect ions ,  90°  bends ,  and tee  f i t t ings—ava i lab le  in  l ight ,  med ium,  and 
heavy-duty  var iants—enab les  modu lar  layouts  and rap id  dep loyment  across  s i tes  
such  as  data  centers ,  p lants ,  commerc ia l  bu i ld ings ,  and weather-exposed cor r idors .



Straight Cable Tray Variants
Light Duty-Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Plain (PL)HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTPS50/50-10

HTPS75/50-10

HTPS100/50-10

HTPS75/100-10

HTPS50/100-10

HTPS75/100-10

HTPS50/150-10

HTPS75/150-10

HTPS100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

Medium Duty-Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

HTPS50/200-15

HTPS75/200-15

HTPS100/200-15

HTPS75/250-15

HTPS50/250-15

HTPS75/250-15

HTPS50/300-15

HTPS75/300-15

HTPS100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Plain (PL)HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)



Heavy Duty-Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 2mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

Plain (PL)HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HTPS75/400-20

HTPS100/400-20

HTPS50/450-20

HTPS100/450-20

HTPS100/500-20

HTPS100/600-20

HTPS100/700-20

HTPS100/800-20

HTPS100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Perforated 90 Degree Cable Tray
Light Duty Perforated 90 Degree

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTP90B50/50-10

HTP90B75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTP90B100/50-10

HTP90B75/100-10

HTP90B50/100-10

HTP90B75/100-10

HTP90B50/150-10

HTP90B75/150-10

HTP90B100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)



Medium Duty-90 Degree Bend Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Heavy Duty-90 Degree Bend Cable Tray: 
(Thickness 2 mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HTP90B50/200-15

HTP90B75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTP90B100/200-15

HTP90B75/250-15

HTP90B75/250-15

HTP90B75/250-15

HTP90B50/300-15

HTP90B75/300-15

HTP90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTP90B75/400-20

HTP90B100/400-20

HTP90B75/450-20

HTP90B100/450-20

HTP90B100/500-20

HTP90B100/600-20

HTP90B100/700-20

HTP90B100/800-20

HTP90B100/900-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types



Perforated Cable Tee Fitting

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 
installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTPTF50/50-10

HTPTFJ75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPTF100/50-10

HTPTF50/100-10

HTPTF75/100-10

HTPTF100/100-10

HTPTF50/150-10

HTPTF75/150-10

HTPTF100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 3-way T-joint in standard 
thickness for industr ial applications that 
ranges from 1mm to 2mm, depending on 
the load requirement.  3-way T-joints are 
made up of metal with a series of uniform 
holes (perforations) along their base and 
sides. These perforations provide excel lent 
support for cables while al lowing 
venti lation to reduce heat bui ldup.At 
Hitech, 3-way T-joint are available in a 
variety of widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm 
or more as per customer requirements,  to 
accommodate different cable bundle sizes 
and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 
100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity.  This design meets industry 
standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for 
load bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and 
durabil i ty .  This design makes it  easy for 
technicians to access cables for 
troubleshooting, adding cables,  or 
replacing damaged sections. Perforations 
enable eff icient heat management,  which is 
crit ical in faci l i t ies with high-density 
cabling l ike data centers and controlrooms.

Light Duty Perforated Cable Tee Fitting 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Medium Duty-90 Degree Bend Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 
installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HT3WTJ50/200-15

HT3WTJ75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HT3WTJ100/200-15

HT3WTJ50/250-15

HT3WTJ75/250-15

HT3WTJ100/250-15

HT3WTJ50/300-15

HT3WTJ75/300-15

HT3WTJ100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 
installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty-90 Degree Bend Cable Tray
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTPTF75/400-20

HTPTF100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPTF175/450-20

HTPTF100/450-20

HTPTF100/500-20

HTPTF100/600-20

HTPTF100/700-20

HTPTF100/800-20

HTPTF100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTPC50/50-10

HTPC75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPC100/50-10

HTPC75/100-10

HTPC50/100-10

HTPC75/100-10

HTPC50/150-10

HTPC75/150-10

HTPC100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Hitech provides 4-way joint in standard thickness 
for industr ial applications that ranges from 1mm to 
2mm, depending on the load requirement.  4-way 
joints are made up of metal with a series of 
uniform holes (perforations) along their base and 
sides. These perforations provide excel lent support 
for cables while al lowing venti lation to reduce heat 
bui ldup.At Hitech, 4-way joints are available in a 
variety of widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm or 
more as per customer requirements,  to 
accommodate different cable bundle sizes and 
f lange height ranges from 50mm to 100mm, 
selected based on the required cable capacity.  
This design meets industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA 
VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity,  f i re 
resistance, and 
durabil i ty .  

Perforated Cross Cable Tray
Light Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Medium Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

HTPC50/200-15

HTPC75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPC100/200-15

HTPC75/250-15

HTPC50/250-15

HTPC75/250-15

HTPC50/300-15

HTPC75/300-15

HTPC100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Heavy Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTPC75/400-20

HTPC100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPC75/450-20

HTPC100/450-20

HTPC100/500-20

HTPC100/600-20

HTPC100/700-20

HTPC100/800-20

HTPC100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Perforated Internal Riser
Light Duty - Internal Riser 
(Thickness: 1mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTPIR50/50-10

HTPIR75/50-10

HTPIR100/50-10

HTPIR75/100-10

HTPIR50/100-10

HTPIR75/100-10

HTPIR50/150-10

HTPIR75/150-10

HTPIR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Product Overview:
Hitech provides 90° Inside Riser in standard 
thickness for industr ial applications that 
ranges from 1mm to 2mm, depending on the 
load requirement.  90° Inside Riser are made 
up of metal with a series of uniform holes 
(perforations) along their base and sides. 
These perforations provide excel lent support 
for cables while al lowing venti lation to 
reduce heat bui ldup.
At Hitech, 90° Inside Risers are available in a 
variety of widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm 
or more as per customer requirements,  to 
accommodate different cable bundle sizes 
and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 
100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity.  This design meets industry 
standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for 
load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and 
durabil i ty .

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and 
mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless 
integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Medium Duty - Internal Riser 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HTPIR50/200-15

HTPIR75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPIR100/200-15

HTPIR50/250-15

HTPIR75/250-15

HTPIR100/250-15

HTPIR50/300-15

HTPIR75/300-15

HTPIR100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and 
mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless 
integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and 
mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless 
integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Heavy Duty - Internal Riser 
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTPIR75/400-20

HTPIR100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPIR50/450-20

HTPIR100/450-20

HTPIR100/500-20

HTPIR100/600-20

HTPIR100/700-20

HTPIR100/800-20

HTPIR100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

HTPOR50/50-10

HTPOR75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPOR100/50-10

HTPOR75/100-10

HTPOR50/100-10

HTPOR75/100-10

HTPOR50/150-10

HTPOR75/150-10

HTPOR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Features:
Ensures cable protection during external vertical transitions.

Robust design resists corrosion and mechanical strain.

Provides reliable support for complex wiring systems. 

Simplifies installation in external spaces.

Cable Tray Outside Riser
Light Duty - Cable Tray outsider Riser
(Thickness: 1mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 90° Outside Riser in standard 
thickness for industr ial applications that ranges 
from 1mm to 2mm, depending on the load require-
ment.  90° Outside Riser are made up of metal with 
a series of uniform holes (perforations) along their 
base and sides. These perforations provide 
excel lent support for cables while al lowing venti la-
tion to reduce heat bui ldup. At Hitech, 90° Outside 
Riser are available in a variety of widths,  from 
150mm up to 900mm or more as per customer 
requirements,  to accommodate different cable 
bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 50mm 
to 100mm, selected based on the required cable 
capacity.  This design meets industry standards 
(e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing 
capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  

Product Overview:



HTPOR50/200-15

HTPOR75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPOR100/200-15

HTPOR75/250-15

HTPOR50/250-15

HTPOR75/250-15

HTPOR50/300-15

HTPOR75/300-15

HTPOR100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Medium Duty - Cable Tray outsider Riser
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Heavy Duty - Cable tray outsider riser
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTPOR75/400-20

HTPOR100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTPOR50/450-20

HTPOR100/450-20

HTPOR100/500-20

HTPOR100/600-20

HTPOR100/700-20

HTPOR100/800-20

HTPOR100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



Trunking 
Cable Tray 

Trunking Straight Cable Tray

Trunking 90o Cable Tray Bend

Trunking Cable Tee Fitt ing

Trunking Riser Cable Tray

Trunking 90 Degree Cable Tray

Trunking Cross Cable Tray

Trunking Cable Tray 

COMPONENT LIST

1. Straight Cable Tray

2.  90o Cable Tray

3.  Outside Riser Cable Tray

4.  Cable Tee Fitt ing

5.  Internal Riser Cable Tray

6.  Cable Tray Cross

APPLICATIONS:

1. Commercial Bui ldings

2. Industr ial Faci l i t ies

3. Telecommunications Sector

4. Oi l  & Gas and Offshore        

platforms

5. Renewable Energy Instal lations

6. Educational and Institutional 

Bui ldings

7. Healthcare Faci l i t ies

Trunking cable trays are designed to support various load capacit ies.  Industr ies requir ing heavy-duty 
support ,  l ike manufacturing or data centers,  can opt for trays with increased thickness and structural 
reinforcements.  Hitech provides standard thickness for industr ial applications that ranges from 1mm to 
2mm, depending on the load requirement.Trunking cable trays are crucial in industr ial sett ings where 
organized and safe cable management is needed. These trays offer robust support ,  eff icient venti lation, 
and easy access, making them an ideal choice across a wide range of industr ies,  from manufacturing to 
telecommunications. Here’s an overview of typical features,  specif ications, materials ,  and options for 
industr ial applications: At Hitech, Cable trays are available in a variety of widths,  from 50mm up to 
900mm or more, to accommodate different cable bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 
100mm, selected based on the required cable capacity.  Standard lengths are usually 2.4 meters and 3 
meters,  but custom lengths can be requested. This innovative design al lows for f lexible cable f ix ing 
options and enhanced venti lation. Our Design meets industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for 
load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  This design makes it  easy for technicians to access 
cables for troubleshooting, adding cables,  or replacing damaged sections. design enable eff icient heat 
management,  which is crit ical in faci l i t ies with high-density cabling l ike data centers and control rooms



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

TRUNKING Cable Tray Variants
Light Duty-Straight Cable Tray (Thickness: 1mm)

Plain (PL)HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types
Technical Specifications:

Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Medium Duty-Truncking Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

HTTS50/50-10

HTTS75/50-10

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTTS100/50-10

HTTS75/100-10

HTTS50/100-10

HTTS75/100-10

HTTS50/150-10

HTTS75/150-10

HTTS100/150-10 

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTS50/200-15

HTTS75/200-15

HTTS100/200-15

HTTS75/250-15

HTTS50/250-15

HTTS75/250-15

HTTS50/300-15

HTTS75/300-15

HTTS100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Heavy Duty-Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTTS75/400-20

HTTS100/400-20

HTTS50/450-20

HTTS100/450-20

HTTS100/500-20

HTTS100/600-20

HTTS100/700-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTS100/800-20

HTTS100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

1.5

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Trunking 90o Cable Tray Bend
Light Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend
(Thickness: 1MM)

HTT90B50/50-10

HTT90B75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTT90B100/50-10

HTT90B75/100-10

HTT90B50/100-10

HTT90B75/100-10

HTT90B50/150-10

HTT90B75/150-10

HTT90B100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Medium Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend
(Thickness: 1.5MM)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

HTT90B50/200-15

HTT90B75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTT90B100/200-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B50/300-15

HTT90B75/300-15

HTT90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend
(Thickness: 2MM)

HTT90B75/400-20

HTT90B100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTT90B100/200-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B50/300-15

HTT90B75/300-15

HTT90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Features:
Ensures cable protection during external vertical transitions.

Robust design resists corrosion and mechanical strain.

Provides reliable support for complex wiring systems. 

Simplifies installation in external spaces.

Trunking Cable Tee Fitting Variant
Light Duty - Cable TEE Fitting
(Thickness: 1mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 3-way T-joint in standard thickness for industrial 
applications that ranges from 1mm to 2mm, depending on the 
load requirement. This design provides excellent support for 
cables while allowing ventilation to reduce heat buildup.
At Hitech, 3-way T-joint are available in a variety of widths, from 
50mm up to 900mm or more as per customer requirements, to 
accommodate different cable bundle sizes and flange height 
ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity. This design meets industry standards (e.g., NEMA 
VE-1, IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity, fire resistance, and 
durability. This design makes it easy for technicians to access 
cables for troubleshooting, adding cables, or replacing damaged 
sections. Desing enable efficient heat management, which is 
critical in facilities with high-density cabling like data centers and 
control rooms

Product Overview:

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Medium Duty- Cable tee fitting
(Thickness: 1.5MM)

HTTTF50/200-15

HTTTF75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTTF100/200-15

HTTTF50/250-15

HTTTF75/250-15

HTTTF100/250-15

HTTTF50/300-15

HTTTF75/300-15

HTTTF100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.

Durable material ensures long-lasting use.

Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 

installation time.

Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

HTTTF50/200-15

HTTTF75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTTF100/200-15

HTTTF50/250-15

HTTTF75/250-15

HTTTF100/250-15

HTTTF50/300-15

HTTTF75/300-15

HTTTF100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)



HTTTF75/400-20

HTTTF100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTTF175/450-20

HTTTF100/450-20

HTTTF100/500-20

HTTTF100/600-20

HTTTF100/700-20

HTTTF100/800-20

HTTTF100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Trunking Riser Cable Tray
Light Duty- Riser Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Hitech provides 90° Inside Riser in standard thickness for 

industrial applications that ranges from 1mm to 2mm, depending 

on the load requirement. This innovative provides excellent 

support for cables while allowing ventilation to reduce heat 

buildup. At Hitech, 90° Inside Risers are available in a variety of 

widths, from 50mm up to 900mm or more as per customer 

requirements, to accommodate different cable bundle sizes and 

flange height ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected based on 

the required cable capacity. This design meets industry 

standards (e.g., NEMA VE-1, IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity, 

fire resistance, and durability.

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty- Cable tee fitting
(Thickness: 2MM)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.

Durable material ensures long-lasting use.

Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 

installation time.

Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

HTTIR50/50-10

HTTIR75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTIR100/50-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/100-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/150-10

HTTIR75/150-10

HTTIR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)



Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and 

mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless 

integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Heavy Duty- Riser Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTTIR75/400-20

HTTIR75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTIR100/50-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/100-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/150-10

HTTIR75/150-10

HTTIR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.

Durable construction resists environmental factors and 

mechanical stress.

Compatible with various tray systems for seamless 

integration.

Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Medium Duty- Riser Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

HTTIR50/200-15

HTTIR75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTIR100/200-15

HTTIR50/250-15

HTTIR75/250-15

HTTIR100/250-15

HTTIR50/300-15

HTTIR75/300-15

HTTIR100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)



Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

90 Degree Cable Tray Bend
Light Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend 
(Thickness: 1 mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 90-degree cable tray bend in standard 

thickness for industrial applications that ranges from 1mm to 

2mm, depending on the load requirement.

At Hitech, 90-degree cable tray bend are available in a variety 

of widths, from 50mm up to 900mm or more as per customer 

requirements, to accommodate different cable bundle sizes and 

flange height ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected based on 

the required cable capacity. This design meets industry 

standards (e.g., NEMA VE-1, IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity, 

fire resistance, and durability. This design makes it easy for 

technicians to access cables for troubleshooting, adding cables, 

or replacing damaged sections. This innovative enable efficient 

heat management, which is critical in facilities with high-density 

cabling like data centers and control rooms

HTTIR50/50-10

HTTIR75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTIR100/50-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/100-10

HTTIR75/100-10

HTTIR50/150-10

HTTIR75/150-10

HTTIR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Features:

Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability
Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Medium Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend 
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Features:

Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability
Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

HTT90B50/200-15

HTT90B75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTT90B100/200-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B50/300-15

HTT90B75/300-15

HTT90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating TypesEfficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Hitech provides a 4-way joint in standard thickness 
for industr ial applications that ranges from 1mm to 
2mm, depending on the load requirement.  This 
innovative design provides excel lent support for 
cables while al lowing venti lation to reduce heat 
bui ldup.
At Hitech, 4-way joints are available in a variety of 
widths,  from 50mm up to 900mm or more as per 
customer requirements,  to accommodate different 
cable bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 
50mm to 100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity.  This design meets industry stan-
dards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing 
capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .

Trunking Cross Cable Tray
Light Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Plain (PL)

Tray Type

Inside Flanged (IF)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Heavy Duty- 90 Degree Cable Tray Bend 
(Thickness: 2mm)

Features:

Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Efficient Cable Management

Durability
Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

HTT90B75/400-20

HTT90B100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTT90B100/200-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B75/250-15

HTT90B50/300-15

HTT90B75/300-15

HTT90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

HTTC50/50-10

HTTC75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTC100/50-10

HTTC75/100-10

HTTC50/100-10

HTTC75/100-10

HTTC50/150-10

HTTC75/150-10

HTTC100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Medium Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 1.5mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Efficient Cable Management

Durability

Safety and Reliability

Fire Safety Compliance

Features:
Corrosion Resistance

Ease of Maintenance

Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 

Heavy Duty - Cable Tray Cross 
(Thickness: 2mm)

HTTC50/200-15

HTTC75/200-15

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTC100/200-15

HTTC75/250-15

HTTC50/250-15

HTTC75/250-15

HTTC50/150-10

HTTC75/150-10

HTTC100/150-10

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

HTTC75/400-20

HTTC100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTTC75/450-20

HTTC100/450-20

HTTC100/500-20

HTTC100/600-20

HTTC100/700-20

HTTC100/800-20

HTTC100/900-20

Product Code

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

IF/PL

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

500

500

500

500

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



Ladder
Cable Tray 

Ladder Straight Cable Tray

Ladder 90o Cable Tray

Ladder Cable Tee Fitt ing

Ladder Cross Cable Tray

Ladder Internal Riser

Ladder Outside Riser

Ladder Cable Tray 

COMPONENT LIST

1. Straight Cable Tray

2.  90o Cable Tray

3.  Cable Outside Riser

4.  Cable Tee Fitt ing

5.  Cable Tray Reducer

6.  Cable Tray Internal Riser

7.   Cable Tray Cross

APPLICATIONS:

1. Commercial Bui ldings

2. Industr ial Faci l i t ies

3. Telecommunications Sector

4. Oi l  & Gas and Offshore        

platforms

5. Renewable Energy Instal lations

6. Educational and Institutional 

Bui ldings

7. Healthcare Faci l i t ies

Hi tech  prov ides  a  4-way  jo in t  in  s tandard  th ickness  fo r  indust r ia l  app l icat ions  that  
ranges  f rom 1mm to  2mm,  depend ing  on  the  load requ i rement .  Th i s  innovat ive  des ign  
prov ides  exce l lent  suppor t  fo r  cab les  wh i le  a l low ing  vent i la t ion  to  reduce  heat  bu i ld-
up .  A t  H i tech ,  4-way  jo in ts  a re  ava i lab le  in  a  var ie ty  o f  w id ths ,  f rom 50mm up to  
900mm or  more  as  per  cus tomer  requ i rements ,  to  accommodate  d i f fe rent  cab le  
bund le  s i zes  and f lange  he ight  ranges  f rom 50mm to  100mm,  se lected  based on  the  
requ i red  cab le  capac i ty .  Th i s  des ign  meets  indust ry  s tandards  (e .g . ,  NEMA VE- 1 ,  I EC  
6 1537)  fo r  load-bear ing  capac i ty ,  f i re  res i s tance ,  and durab i l i t y .



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

HTLS50/50-10

HTLS75/50-10

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLS100/50-10

HTLS75/100-10

HTLS50/100-10

HTLS75/100-10

HTLS50/150-10

HTLS75/150-10

HTLS100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Light Duty - Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

Medium Duty - Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

HTLS50/200-15

HTLS75/200-15

HTLS100/200-15

HTLS75/250-15

HTLS50/250-15

HTLS75/250-15

HTLS50/300-15

HTLS75/300-15

HTLS100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 90° cable tray bend in standard 
thickness for industr ial applications that ranges from 
1mm to 2mm, depending on the load requirement.
At Hitech, 90° cable tray bend are available in a 
variety of widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm or more 
as per customer requirements,  to accommodate 
different cable bundle sizes and f lange height 
ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected based on the 
required cable capacity.  This design meets industry 
standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bear-
ing capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  This 
design makes it  easy for technicians to access 
cables for troubleshooting, adding cables,  or 
replacing damaged sections. Design enables 
eff icient heat management,  which is crit ical in 
faci l i t ies with high-density cabling l ike data centers 
and control rooms

Ladder 90O Cable Tray
Light Duty - 90O Cable Tray
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Outside Flanged (OF)

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTL90B50/50-10

HTL90B75/50-10

HTL90B100/50-10

HTL90B75/100-10

HTL90B50/100-10

HTL90B75/100-10

HTL90B50/150-10

HTL90B75/150-10

HTL90B100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

HTLS75/400-20

HTLS100/400-20

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLS50/450-20

HTLS100/450-20

HTLS100/500-20

HTLS100/600-20

HTLS100/700-20

HTLS100/800-20

HTLS100/900-20

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

2.44/3

L (m)

Heavy Duty - Straight Cable Tray 
(Thickness: 2 mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Medium Duty - 90O Cable Tray
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTL90B50/200-15

HTL90B75/200-15

HTL90B100/200-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B50/300-15

HTL90B75/300-15

HTL90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Heavy Duty - 90O Cable Tray
(Thickness: 2 mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTL90B50/200-15

HTL90B75/200-15

HTL90B100/200-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B75/250-15

HTL90B50/300-15

HTL90B75/300-15

HTL90B100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Ladder Cable Tray Tee Fitting
Light Duty - tee fitting Cable Tray
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Outside Flanged (OF)
*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLTF50/50-10

HTLTF75/50-10

HTLTF100/50-10

HTLTF50/100-10

HTLTF75/100-10

HTLTF100/100-10

HTLTF50/150-10

HTLTF75/150-10

HTLTF100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Hitech provides 3-way T-joint in standard thickness for 
industr ial applications that ranges from 1mm to 2mm, 
depending on the load requirement.  3-way T-joints are 
made up of metal with two paral lel  side rai ls connected by 
cross rungs (or rungs) at regular interval .  This design 
provide excel lent support for cables while al lowing 
venti lation to reduce heat bui ldup.
At Hitech, 3-way T-joint are available in a variety of widths,  
from 150mm up to 900mm or more as per customer 
requirements,  to accommodate different cable bundle sizes 
and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected 
based on the required cable capacity.  This design meets 
industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for 
load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  This 
design makes it  easy for technicians to access cables for 
troubleshooting, adding cables,  or replacing damaged 
sections. Design enable eff icient heat management,  which is 
crit ical in faci l i t ies with high-density cabling l ike data 
centers and control rooms

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLTF50/200-15

HTLTF75/200-15

HTLTF100/200-15

HTLTF50/250-15

HTLTF75/250-15

HTLTF100/250-15

HTLTF50/300-15

HTLTF75/300-15

HTLTF100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 
installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Medium Duty - tee fitting Cable Tray
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)



Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing 
installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Heavy Duty - tee fitting Cable Tray
(Thickness: 2 mm)

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLTF75/400-20

HTLTF100/400-20

HTLTF175/450-20

HTLTF100/450-20

HTLTF100/500-20

HTLTF100/600-20

HTLTF100/700-20

HTLTF100/800-20

HTLTF100/900-20

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 4-way joint in standard thickness for 
industr ial applications that ranges from 1mm to 
2mm, depending on the load requirement.  4-way 
joints two paral lel  side rai ls connected by cross 
rungs (or rungs) at regular interval .  This design 
provide excel lent support for cables while al lowing 
venti lation to reduce heat bui ldup.
At Hitech, 4-way joints are available in a variety of 
widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm or more as per 
customer requirements,  to accommodate different 
cable bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 
50mm to 100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity.  This design meets industry stan-
dards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing 
capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  

Ladder Cable Tray Cross
Light Duty - Cable Tray Cross
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLC50/50-10

HTLC75/50-10

HTLC100/50-10

HTLC75/100-10

HTLC50/100-10

HTLC75/100-10

HTLC50/150-10

HTLC75/150-10

HTLC100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Medium Duty - Cable Tray Cross
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLC50/200-15

HTLC75/200-15

HTLC100/200-15

HTLC75/250-15

HTLC50/250-15

HTLC75/250-15

HTLC50/300-15

HTLC75/300-15

HTLC100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Outside Flanged (OF)

Heavy Duty - Cable Tray Cross
(Thickness: 2 mm)

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance 
Noise Reduction

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLC75/400-20

HTLC100/400-20

HTLC75/450-20

HTLC100/450-20

HTLC100/500-20

HTLC100/600-20

HTLC100/700-20

HTLC100/800-20

HTLC100/900-20

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLIR50/50-10

HTLIR75/50-10

HTLIR100/50-10

HTLIR75/100-10

HTLIR50/100-10

HTLIR75/100-10

HTLIR50/150-10

HTLIR75/150-10

HTLIR100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.
Durable construction resists environmental factors and mechanical 
stress.
Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.
Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 90° Inside Riser in standard thick-
ness for industr ial applications that ranges from 
1mm to 2mm, depending on the load requirement.
90° Inside Riser are made up of metal two paral lel  
side rai ls connected by cross rungs (or rungs) at 
specif ic gaps. This Design provide excel lent support 
for cables while al lowing venti lation to reduce heat 
bui ldup.
At Hitech, 90° Inside Risers are available in a variety 
of widths,  from 150mm up to 900mm or more as per 
customer requirements,  to accommodate different 
cable bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 
50mm to 100mm, selected based on the required 
cable capacity.  This design meets industry stan-
dards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing 
capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .

Cable Tray Internal Riser
Light Duty - Cable Tray Internal riser
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.
Durable construction resists environmental factors and mechanical 
stress.
Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.
Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

Medium Duty - Cable Tray Internal riser
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Outside Flanged (OF)

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLIR50/200-15

HTLIR75/200-15

HTLIR100/200-15

HTLIR50/250-15

HTLIR75/250-15

HTLIR100/250-15

HTLIR50/300-15

HTLIR75/300-15

HTLIR100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types



Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.
Durable construction resists environmental factors and mechanical 
stress.
Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.
Easy to install, saving time and effort.

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Heavy Duty - Cable Tray Internal riser
(Thickness: 2 mm)

Outside Flanged (OF)

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLIR75/400-20

HTLIR100/400-20

HTLIR50/450-20

HTLIR100/450-20

HTLIR100/500-20

HTLIR100/600-20

HTLIR100/700-20

HTLIR100/800-20

HTLIR100/900-20

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

75

50

75

50

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Hitech provides 90° Outside Riser in standard 
thickness for industr ial applications that ranges from 
1mm to 2mm, depending on the load requirement.  
90° Outside Riser are made up of metal with two 
paral lel  side rai ls connected by cross rungs (or 
rungs) at specif ic gaps that provide excel lent 
support for cables while al lowing venti lation to 
reduce heat bui ldup. At Hitech, 90° Outside Riser are 
available in a variety of widths,  from 150mm up to 
900mm or more as per customer requirements,  to 
accommodate different cable bundle sizes and 
f lange height ranges from 50mm to 100mm, selected 
based on the required cable capacity.  This design 
meets industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) 
for load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and 
durabil i ty

Cable Tray outside Riser
Light Duty - Cable Tray Internal riser
(Thickness: 1mm)

Product Overview:

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Ensures cable protection during external vertical transitions.
Robust design resists corrosion and mechanical strain.
Provides reliable support for complex wiring systems. 
Simplifies installation in external spaces.

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLR50/50-10

HTLOR 75/50-10

HTLOR 100/50-10

HTLOR 75/100-10

HTLOR 50/100-10

HTLOR 75/100-10

HTLOR 50/150-10

HTLOR 75/150-10

HTLOR 100/150-10

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Th (mm)



Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Medium Duty - Cable Tray outside riser
(Thickness: 1.5 mm)

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Ensures cable protection during external vertical transitions.
Robust design resists corrosion and mechanical strain.
Provides reliable support for complex wiring systems. 
Simplifies installation in external spaces.

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLOR50/200-15

HTLOR 75/200-15

HTLOR 100/200-15

HTLOR 75/250-15

HTLOR 50/250-15

HTLOR 75/250-15

HTLOR 50/300-15

HTLOR 75/300-15

HTLOR 100/300-15

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

50

75

100

50

75

100

50

75

100

H (mm)

200

200

200

250

250

250

300

300

300

W (mm)

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Th (mm)

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Light, Medium and Heavy Duty

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

heavy Duty - Cable Tray outside riser
(Thickness: 2 mm)

Outside Flanged (OF)

Features:
Ensures cable protection during external vertical transitions.
Robust design resists corrosion and mechanical strain.
Provides reliable support for complex wiring systems. 
Simplifies installation in external spaces.

*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTLOR75/400-20

HTLOR100/400-20

HTLOR50/450-20

HTLOR100/450-20

HTLOR100/500-20

HTLOR100/600-20

HTLOR100/700-20

HTLOR100/800-20

HTLOR100/900-20

Product Code

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF

IF/OF 

Tray Type

75

100

75

100

100

100

100

100

100

H (mm)

400

400

450

450

500

600

700

800

900

W (mm)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Th (mm)



Wire mesh
Cable Tray 

Wire Mesh Straight Cable

Wire Mesh 90 Degree Cable Tray

Wire Mesh Cable Tee Fitt ing

Riser Cable Tray 

Wire Mesh Cable tray

COMPONENT LIST

1. Straight Cable Tray

2.  90o Cable Tray Bend

3.  Riser

4.  3 Way T-Joint/Fitt ing

5.  4 Way Joint/Fitt ing

6.  Reducer

APPLICATIONS:

1. Commercial Bui ldings

2. Industr ial Faci l i t ies

3. Telecommunications Sector

4. Oi l  & Gas and Offshore        

platforms

5. Renewable Energy Instal lations

6. Educational and Institutional 

Bui ldings

7. Healthcare Faci l i t ies

Wire Mesh/Basket  cable t rays are des igned to support  var ious load capacit ies .  H i tech 
provides standard diameter  for  industr ia l  appl icat ions of  4mm and 5mm, depending on 
the load requirement .  They are part icular ly  su i ted for  appl icat ions where f requent  
changes in  cabl ing are expected or  where a i r f low around cables is  essent ia l .  Wire mesh 
cable t rays are des igned to support  and manage e lectr ical  cables in  data centers ,  
industr ia l  faci l i t ies ,  and commercia l  bui ld ings .  The open-gr id des ign ensures excel lent  
vent i lat ion and reduces heat  bui ldup,  extending the l i fespan of  cables .  At  H i tech ,  Cable 
t rays are avai lable in  a var iety  of  widths ,  f rom 50mm up to 900mm or  more ,  to  
accommodate di f ferent  cable bundle s izes and f lange height  ranges f rom 50mm to 
150mm, se lected based on the required cable capacity .  Standard length is  usual ly  3  
meters ,  but  custom lengths can be requested.  These designs a l low for  f lex ib le  cable 
f i x ing opt ions and enhanced vent i lat ion .  Our  Des ign meets industry  standards (e .g . ,  
NEMA VE-1 ,  I EC 61537) for  load-bear ing capacity ,  f i re  res istance,  and durabi l i ty .  Th is  
des ign makes i t  easy for  technic ians to access cables for  t roubleshoot ing ,  adding 
cables ,  or  replacing damaged sect ions .  Per forat ions enable ef f ic ient  heat  management ,  
which is  cr i t ical  in  faci l i t ies  wi th h igh-densi ty  cabl ing ,  data centers  and contro l  rooms



*Note: Customized Sizes are Available

HTMS50/50-4

HTMS100/50-4

HTMS150/50-4

HTMS50/100-4

HTMS100/100-4

HTMS150/100-4

HTMS50/150-4

HTMS100/150-4

HTMS150/150-4

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

50

100

150

50

100

150

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Th (mm)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HTMS50/200-4 C/G 50 200 4 3

HTMS100/200-4 C/G 100 200 4 3

HTMS150/200-4 C/G 150 200 4 3

HTMS50/250-4 C/G 50 250 4 3

HTMS100/250-4 C/G 100 250 4 3

HTMS150/250-4 C/G 150 250 4 3

L (m)

Wire Mesh Straight Cable
Standard Thickness-Wire Mesh Straight 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 4mm)

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types
Technical Specifications:

Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types
Technical Specifications:

Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

High Reinforced Thickness-Wire Mesh Straight 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 5 mm) 

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTMS50/300-5

HTMS100/300-5

HTMS100/350-5

HTMS75/400-5

HTMS100/400-5

HTMS50/450-5

HTMS150/450-5

HTMS150/500-5

HTMS150/600-5

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

100

150

100

150

150

150

H (mm)

300

300

350

400

400

450

450

500

600

W (mm)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Th (mm)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HTMS150/700-5 C/G 150 700 5 3

HTMS150/800-5 C/G 150 800 5 3

L (m)



Wire Mesh 90 Degree Cable Tray
Standard Thickness- 90 Degree 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 4 mm)

Hitech provides 90° cable tray with standard diameter 
for industr ial and commercial applications of 4mm and 
5mm, depending on the load requirement.  They are 
particularly suited for applications where frequent 
changes in cabling are expected or where airf low around 
cables is essential .  Wire mesh cable trays are designed 
to support and manage electr ical cables in data centers,  
industr ial faci l i t ies,  and commercial bui ldings. The 
open-grid design ensures excel lent venti lation and 
reduces heat bui ldup, extending the l i fespan of cables.  
At Hitech, 90° cable tray bend are available in a variety 
of widths,  from 50mm up to 900mm or more as per 
customer requirements,  to accommodate different cable 
bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 
150mm, selected based on the required cable capacity.  
This design meets industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  
IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and 
durabil i ty .  This design makes it  easy for technicians to 
access cables for troubleshooting, adding cables,  or 
replacing damaged sections. This enable eff icient heat 
management,  which is crit ical in faci l i t ies with high-den-
sity cabling l ike data centers and control rooms

Product Overview:

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating TypesTechnical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Applications:
Commercial Buildings 
Industrial Facilities. 
Telecommunications Sector 
Oil & Gas and Offshore Platforms
Renewable Energy Installations
Educational and Institutional Buildings
Healthcare Facilities 

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

High Reinforced Thickness-90 Degree 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 5 mm) 

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTM90B50/50-4

HTM90B100/50-4

HTM90B150/50-4

HTM90B50/100-4

HTM90B100/100-4

HTM90B150/100-4

HTM90B50/150-4

HTM90B100/150-4

HTM90B150/150-4

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

50

100

150

50

100

150

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

D (mm)

HTM90B50/200-4 C/G 50 200 4

HTM90B100/200-4 C/G 100 200 4

HTM90B150/200-4 C/G 150 200 4

HTM90B50/250-4 C/G 50 250 4

HTM90B100/250-4 C/G 100 250 4

HTM90B150/250-4 C/G 150 250 4

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTM90B50/300-5

HTM90B100/300-5

HTM90B100/350-5

HTM90B75/400-5

HTM90B100/400-5

HTM90B50/450-5

HTM90B150/450-5

HTM90B150/500-5

HTM90B150/600-5

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

100

150

100

150

150

150

H (mm)

300

300

350

400

400

450

450

500

600

W (mm)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Th (mm)

HTM90B150/700-5 C/G 150 700 5

HTM90B150/800-5 C/G 150 800 5



Wire Mesh Cable Tee Fitting
Standard Thickness-Wire Mesh Cable Tee 
Fitting (Wire Diameter: 4 mm)

Hitech provides mult iway joints i .e .  3 Way T-Joint or 4 Way 
Cross joint or f i tt ing in standard diameter for industr ial and 
commercial applications of 4mm and 5mm, depending on the 
load requirement.   These joints simplify instal lations in loca-
tions requir ing eff icient branching, such as server rooms, 
production faci l i t ies,  and mult i-story bui ldings. These designs 
are used to streamline cable management in complex wir ing 
networks.  I t  provides a robust connection between tray 
sections, ensuring stabil i ty and support even in high-load 
scenarios.  Ideal for data centers,  industr ial plants,  and large 
electr ical instal lations. At Hitech, mult i  way joints are avail-
able in a variety of widths,  from 50mm up to 900mm or more 
as per customer requirements,  to accommodate different 
cable bundle sizes and f lange height ranges from 50mm to 
150mm, selected based on the required cable capacity.  This 
design meets industry standards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) 
for load-bearing capacity,  f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .  This 
design makes it  easy for technicians to access cables for 
troubleshooting, adding cables,  or replacing damaged 
sections. This design enables eff icient heat management,  
which is crit ical in faci l i t ies with high-density cabling l ike 
data centers and control rooms

Product Overview:

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

High Reinforced Thickness- Wire Mesh Cable Tee 
Fitting (Wire Diameter: 5 mm) 

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Features:
Corrosion Resistance
Ease of Maintenance
Enhanced Airflow and Heat 
Dissipation 
Efficient Cable Management
Durability
Safety and Reliability
Fire Safety Compliance
Noise Reduction

Applications:
Commercial Buildings 
Industrial Facilities. 
Telecommunications Sector 
Oil & Gas and Offshore Platforms
Renewable Energy Installations
Educational and Institutional Buildings
Healthcare Facilities 

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTM90B50/300-5

HTM90B100/300-5

HTM90B100/350-5

HTM90B75/400-5

HTM90B100/400-5

HTM90B50/450-5

HTM90B150/450-5

HTM90B150/500-5

HTM90B150/600-5

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

100

150

100

150

150

150

H (mm)

300

300

350

400

400

450

450

500

600

W (mm)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Th (mm)

HTM90B150/700-5 C/G 150 700 5

HTM90B150/800-5 C/G 150 800 5

Features:
Enhances flexibility in cable tray design.
Durable material ensures long-lasting use.
Simplifies complex wiring layouts, reducing installation time.
Supports heavy loads, ensuring system stability.

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTMTF50/50-4

HTMTF100/50-4

HTMTF150/50-4

HTMTF50/100-4

HTMTF100/100-4

HTMTF150/100-4

HTMTF50/150-4

HTMTF100/150-4

HTMTF150/150-4

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

50

100

150

50

100

150

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

D (mm)

HTMTF50/200-4 C/G 50 200 4

HTMTF100/200-4 C/G 100 200 4

HTMTF150/200-4 C/G 150 200 4

HTMTF50/250-4 C/G 50 250 4

HTMTF100/250-4 C/G 100 250 4

HTMTF150/250-4 C/G 150 250 4



Wire Mesh Riser Cable Tray
Standard Thickness- Wire Mesh Riser 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 4 mm)

Hitech provides r isers in standard diameter for industr ial 
and commercial applications of 4mm and 5mm, depending 
on the load requirement.   These f itt ings simplify instal lations 
in locations requir ing eff icient branching between different 
levels ,  such as server rooms, production faci l i t ies,  and 
mult i-story bui ldings. These designs are used to streamline 
cable management in complex wir ing networks.  I t  provides a 
robust connection between tray sections, ensuring stabil i ty 
and support even in high-load scenarios.  Ideal for data 
centers,  industr ial plants,  and large electr ical instal lations.
At Hitech, Risers are available in a variety of widths,  from 
50mm up to 900mm or more as per customer requirements,  
to accommodate different cable bundle sizes and f lange 
height ranges from 50mm to 150mm, selected based on the 
required cable capacity.  This design meets industry stan-
dards (e.g. ,  NEMA VE-1 ,  IEC 61537) for load-bearing capacity,  
f i re resistance, and durabil i ty .

Product Overview:

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

High Reinforced Thickness-Wire Mesh Riser 
Cable Tray (Wire Diameter: 5 mm) 

HDG

GI

AL

P. C.

Hot Dip Galvanized 

Pre-Galvanized

Aluminum

Powder Coated

Coating Types

Technical Specifications:
Material

Strength

Hot Rolled Steel Sheet to BS 1449

Wire Diameter 4 mm & 5mm

Tray Type

G-Shaped

C-Shaped

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.
Durable construction resists environmental factors and
mechanical stress.
Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.
Easy to install, saving time and effort.

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTMOR50/50-4

HTMOR100/50-4

HTMOR150/50-4

HTMOR50/100-4

HTMOR100/100-4

HTMOR150/100-4

HTMOR50/150-4

HTMOR100/150-4

HTMOR150/150-4

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

50

100

150

50

100

150

H (mm)

50

50

50

100

100

100

150

150

150

W (mm)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

D (mm)

HTMOR50/200-4 C/G 50 200 4

HTMOR100/200-4 C/G 100 200 4

HTMOR150/200-4 C/G 150 200 4

HTMOR50/250-4 C/G 50 250 4

HTMOR100/250-4 C/G 100 250 4

HTMOR150/250-4 C/G 150 250 4

*N
ote: C

ustom
ized

 Sizes a
re A

va
ila

b
le

HTMOR50/300-5

HTMOR100/300-5

HTMOR100/350-5

HTMOR75/400-5

HTMOR100/400-5

HTMOR50/450-5

HTMOR150/450-5

HTMOR150/500-5

HTMOR150/600-5

Product Code

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

C/G

Tray Type

50

100

150

100

150

100

150

150

150

H (mm)

300

300

350

400

400

450

450

500

600

W (mm)

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Th (mm)

HTMOR150/700-5 C/G 150 700 5

HTMOR150/800-5 C/G 150 800 5

Features:
Protects cables from damage during vertical transitions.
Durable construction resists environmental factors and
mechanical stress.
Compatible with various tray systems for seamless integration.
Easy to install, saving time and effort.


